bound unto the Commonwealth of Kentucky Attorney General for the benefit of any person(s) suffering injury and loss 
by reason of any violation of KRS 367.801 to KRS 367.819 or related administrative regulation, AS OBLIGEE, in the 
full penal sum of Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars ($75,000.00), lawful money of the United States of America, for the 
payment of which we hereby bind ourselves, jointly and severally, our heirs, executors, administrators, successors, and 
assigns firmly by these presents. 

WHEREAS, the above-named Principal has applied to register with the Attorney General as a Business